
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 8C 

Week 16 Sunday, December 8, 2024 – Tuesday, December 10, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian, 
  
Please note that Wednesday and Thursday are days off as per the school calendar. 
We are excited to inform you about our upcoming Parent-Teacher Conference (PTC) as follows: 
 

Sections Gate Location Date and Time: 

Boys Section 4 Ground Floor Tuesday, 10th of December, 6:00-9:00 PM 

Girls Section 2 Classrooms Tuesday, 10th of December, 6:00-9:00 PM 

  
We look forward to your participation as we work together to support your child's continued success. 
  
Regards, 
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

10
:1

5
-1

0
:4

0
 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 
12

:5
5

-1
3

:2
0

 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

13
:2

0
-1

3
:3

0
 

7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Science 

Lab  
Math  English Arabic Islamic  Support Social 

Monday English Islamic Math Arabic Support S.H Art 

Tuesday Islamic  English Math  S.H English Support ICT 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

  

Synthetic- Natural 

resources- monomer- 

Polymer 
 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab L 2.4: Producing Useful Materials 98-99  

2 Math Ch2 L8: Understand The Y Intercept Of A Line-Volume 1 139-144  

3 English 
Reading Comprehension:  from Follow the Rabbit-Proof 

Fence 
315-320  

4 Arabic  ي تحويل نص حواري إلى نص سري   75 -72 الفن الكتاب 

5 Islamic 
(تلاوة 24-1الآية:)القرآن الكريم/ تقويم مستمر : سورة الحج من   

( حفظ 13-1سورة النبأ من الآية:)  
  

6 Support  ي تحويل نص حواري إلى نص سري   75 -72 الفن الكتاب 

7 Social Revision   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Writing: editing and revising draft 1   

2 Islamic 
( تابع درس: الطواف والعكوف + 2الأولى)فصلالتوحيد / الوحدة 

 مراجعة
24-26  

3 Math 
Ch2 L8: Understand The Y Intercept Of A Line-Volume 

1 142,143 
Page 143- questions 7 and 

8 

4 Arabic   ي تحويل نص حواري إلى نص سري   75 -72 الفن الكتاب 

5 Support Speaking Task   

6  S.H  السادس عشر / الأقاليم الحيوية الدرس    

7  Art The final delivery of the project   

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic ي رمضان 2الفقه/ الوحدة الأولى)فصل
 
( تابع درس من يباح لهم الفطر ف  118-119  

2 English Conventions: Adjectives and Adverbs 322+PPT  

3 Math Ch2 L8 :Understand The Y Intercept Of A Line-Volume 1 141-144  

4  S.H  الدرس السادس عشر / الأقاليم الحيوية  2ج    

5 English Conventions: Adjectives and Adverbs 322+PPT  

6 Support Science session- L 2.4: Producing Useful Materials 100-103 
Do “reading check” on 

page 102 

7 ICT  Lesson 2  :Trimming Videos 52-54  

 


