





	Grade 8C						
Week 16	Sunday, December 8, 2024 – Tuesday, December 10, 2024						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
	Please note that Wednesday and Thursday are days off as per the school calendar. We are excited to inform you about our upcoming Parent-Teacher Conference (PTC) as follows: Sections Gate Location Date and Time:						
Reminders	Boys Section	4	Ground Floor	Tuesday, 10 th	of December, 6:00-9:00 PM		
	Girls Section	2	Classrooms	Tuesday, 10 th	of December, 6:00-9:00 PM		
	We look forward to your participation as we work together to support your child's continued success. Regards, AIS Administration						

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	reak :40	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	ı Break 3:20	eak :30	13:30- 14:15
Sunday	Science Lab	Math	English	rning Bı	Arabic	Islamic	Support	noor :55-1	ayer Br 3:20-13	Social
Monday	English	Islamic	Math	Mor 10	Arabic	Support	S.H	After 12	Pra 13	Art
Tuesday	Islamic	English	Math		S.H	English	Support	,		ICT

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
		Synthetic- Natural resources- monomer- Polymer	







Classwork/Homework

Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Science Lab	L 2.4: Producing Useful Materials	98-99				
2	Math	Ch2 L8: Understand The Y Intercept Of A Line-Volume 1	139-144				
3	English	Reading Comprehension: from Follow the Rabbit-Proof Fence	315-320				
4	Arabic	الفن الكتابي تحويل نص حواري إلى نص سري	75 -72				
5	Islamic	القرآن الكريم/ تقويم مستمر : سورة الحج من الآية:(١-٢٤)تلاوة سورة النبأ من الآية:(١-١٣) حفظ					
6	Support	الفن الكتابي تحويل نص حواري إلى نص سري	72- 75				
7	Social	Revision					

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Writing: editing and revising draft 1					
2	Islamic	التوحيد / الوحدة الأولى(فصل٢) تابع درس: الطواف والعكوف + مراجعة	24-26				
3	Math	Ch2 L8: Understand The Y Intercept Of A Line-Volume 1	142,143	Page 143- questions 7 and 8			
4	Arabic	الفن الكتابي تحويل نص حواري إلى نص سري	75 -72				
5	Support	Speaking Task					
6	S.H	الدرس السادس عشر / الأقاليم الحيوية					
7	Art	The final delivery of the project					







Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Islamic	الفقه/ الوحدة الأولى(فصل٢) تابع درس من يباح لهم الفطر في رمضان	118-119			
2	English	Conventions: Adjectives and Adverbs	322+PPT			
3	Math	Ch2 L8 :Understand The Y Intercept Of A Line-Volume 1	141-144			
4	S.H	ج٢ الدرس السادس عشر / الأقاليم الحيوية				
5	English	Conventions: Adjectives and Adverbs	322+PPT			
6	Support	Science session- L 2.4: Producing Useful Materials	100-103	Do "reading check" on page 102		
7	ICT	Lesson 2 :Trimming Videos	52-54			